
Mercyhurst (0) -vs- Salem University (0)
10/28/2023 at Erie, PA

 
 

 

Date: 10/28/2023
Time: 2:45 PM
Site: Erie, PA

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Mercyhurst 3 6 1 3 13
Salem University 9 9 6 5 29

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:27 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
1st 7:16 HURST G Keller Sens
1st 5:06 SU G Marko Zivojinovic
1st 4:28 SU G Marko Zivojinovic
1st 4:13 SU G Marko Zivojinovic
1st 3:59 SU G Marko Zivojinovic
1st 3:22 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
1st 2:39 HURST G Asher Jones
1st 2:06 SU G Ivan Zivojinovic
1st 0:33 SU G-E Ivan Zivojinovic
1st 0:19 HURST G JP Kirouac
1st 0:04 SU G-P Nikola Krstonosic
2nd 6:59 SU G-E Antonio Sablic
2nd 6:40 HURST G Owen Hardner
2nd 6:07 HURST G Asher Jones
2nd 5:54 SU G-P Nikola Krstonosic
2nd 5:19 SU G Manuel Soto Estela
2nd 5:02 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
2nd 4:46 HURST G Keller Sens
2nd 4:28 HURST G Teagan Thomas
2nd 4:10 SU G-E Marko Zivojinovic
2nd 3:58 HURST G Owen Hardner
2nd 3:37 HURST G Teagan Thomas
2nd 2:31 SU G-E Marko Zivojinovic
2nd 1:39 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
2nd 0:38 SU G-E Marko Zivojinovic
2nd 0:01 SU G Marko Zivojinovic
3rd 7:42 SU G Marko Jovanovic
3rd 7:21 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
3rd 6:56 SU G Ivan Zivojinovic
3rd 5:21 SU G-P Marko Zivojinovic
3rd 4:16 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
3rd 1:58 SU G Marko Zivojinovic
3rd 0:22 HURST G Nate Lutz
4th 6:14 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
4th 5:05 SU G Misha Holtzkamp
4th 4:44 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
4th 4:25 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
4th 4:03 HURST G Nate Cheney
4th 3:14 HURST G-E Grant Girts
4th 2:05 SU G Nikola Krstonosic
4th 0:01 HURST G Asher Jones

Team Statistics

HURST SU
Shots 44 50
Goals 13 29
Assists 7 21
Points 20 50
Exclusions 10 8
Steals 9 5
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:04 HURST E-M Ben Gavran
1st 0:45 HURST E Asher Jones
1st 1:29 SU E Marko Jovanovic
1st 2:27 HURST E Ian Baca
2nd 0:50 HURST E Nate Cheney
2nd 2:28 HURST E Ian Baca
2nd 3:05 SU E-P Goncalo Silva
2nd 3:25 HURST E Nate Cheney
2nd 4:12 HURST E Asher Jones
2nd 5:54 HURST E-P Owen Hardner
2nd 7:18 HURST E Nate Lutz
3rd 0:05 SU E Nikola Krstonosic
3rd 5:21 HURST E-P Keller Sens
3rd 5:52 SU E Marko Jovanovic
3rd 6:29 SU E Nikola Krstonosic
4th 2:26 SU E James Fenner
4th 3:24 SU E Misha Holtzkamp

4th 5:41 SU
E-
MAM Marko Zivojinovic



Individual
 
 
Mercyhurst 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Parker Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Tony  Golin 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Teagan Thomas 7 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-1
5 Ian Baca 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Matej Kovacevic 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Asher Jones 8 3 3 6 2 0 1 0 0-0
8 Jacob Hopkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
9 JP Kirouac 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-0
10 Nate Cheney 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
11 Owen Hardner 8 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0-1
12 Grant Girts 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Nate Lutz 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Keller Sens 8 2 1 3 1 2 1 0 1-1
19 Ben Gavran 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 44 13 7 20 10 6 9 0 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tony  Golin 24:00 24 10
1A Parker Wood 8:00 5 1

Totals 29 11

Salem University 29

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Duarte Costa 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Ivan Zivojinovic 6 3 3 6 0 4 0 0 0-0
3 Marko Zivojinovic 18 10 4 14 1 2 0 0 2-0
4 Nikola Krstonosic 17 12 9 21 2 0 2 0 1-0
5 Matthew Romero 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Antonio Sablic 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 1 0-0
7 Triston McKay 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0-0
9 Marko Jovanovic 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Misha Holtzkamp 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Manuel Soto Estela 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Goncalo Silva 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 James Fenner 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
18 Mitchell  Griffith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

23
Fernando  Gomez
Perez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
Totals 50 29 21 50 8 9 5 4 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
12 Goncalo Silva 8:00 3 5
1A Duarte Costa 24:00 10 11

Totals 13 16


